
Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 17/2024

SIJA NIMI SEURA TULOS
1 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 1129
2 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 1058
3 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 1037
4 Hakamäki, Leena TPS Keilaajat ry 1036
5 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 1024
6 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 1012
7 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 982
8 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku 976
9 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku 942
10 Mäkelä, Maija Ratas 884
11 Nisula, Raili Turun Seudun Kaatajat 874
12 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 872
13 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 800

Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 17/2024

SIJA NIMI SEURA TULOS
1 Ojala, Pertti Turun Weikot 1327
2 Kaijanen, Jori Turun Weikot 1174
3 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 1129
4 Ojanen, Jarmo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1127
5 Kaseniemi, Mauno TPS Keilaajat ry 1103
6 Wiik, Erkki Turun Weikot 1089
7 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 1058
8 Lindell, Seppo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1050
9 Agte, Norbert Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1044
10 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 1037
11 Pitkänen, Arto Turun Starttiklubi 1037
12 Hakamäki, Leena TPS Keilaajat ry 1036
13 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 1024
14 Kaleva, Teppo Keilakerho -29 Ry 1021
15 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 1012
16 Virtanen, Jari Keilakerho -29 Ry 1009
17 Uuttu, Martti Turun Weikot 994
18 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 982
19 Toivonen, Juha Turun Riennon Keilailu ry 980
20 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku 976
21 Töytäri, Olli Ratas 972
22 Ruohonen, Markku Bowlingföreningen Åifk 967



23 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku 942
24 Turkia, Kari Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 942
25 Lehtonen, Timo Ruutuneloset Ry. 935
26 Kettunen, Lasse Bowlingföreningen Åifk 928
27 Mäkelä, Maija Ratas 884
28 Nisula, Raili Turun Seudun Kaatajat 874
29 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 872
30 Kyynäräinen, Jouko Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 871
31 Reuna, Reijo Ratas 842
32 Laitinen, Jyri Hanhivaara House Bowlers 817
33 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 800


